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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA 10 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _Mocksa

XKeHwwwmHbl, 200m Bpacc

8-9 ATNPENA 2023
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loa poxnexusa 2006 - 2010

CTapToBblii NPOTOKO

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 2:38.25 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:47.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:57.75 / Hopmartus Il pa3spsg 9 +: 3:18.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 3:43.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 4:20.00 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:55.00 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3pag 9 +: 5:37.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 13 3
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KO3/OBA EkaTtepuHa
CTYCb Hagexnaa
FTABPWTOBA ApuHa
OOPKNHA MonuHa
BETM30BA Tamnna
TOHYYTOBA Onbra
CTAOHVUKAA ApnHa
OJIbLUEBCKASA Oapbs
NAPVOHOBA Mupocnasa

3annbiB 2 n3 3
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HWKO/IAEBA BuonetTa
BEHEL MonnHa
KPEMEHEUKAA AHHa
TEOEEBA CabuHa
FTACHVKOBA AHdmnca
TPUNWLNHA SnuHa
BAOBWHA BapBapa
MAH®UJTOBA AnekcaHapa
MAPTBIHOBA Mapraputa
MWHAEBA BapBapa

3annbiB 313 3
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MOMNOBA AHHa
YECHOKOBA KpucTuHa
MYPABBEBA AHHa
300POBLIOBA AHacTtacus
TAPAHHWKOBA Buktopus
XMWY EneHa
NA3APEBA JaHuena
MNBKWHA Mapusa
MAHIOPOBA Bapsapa
BOHOAPEHKO VpuHa
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2010
2010
2010
2010
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2009
2009
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KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHga

CLUOP "MockBuy", Mocksa
PCCL, AxyTck

CK BM®, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MBOY COLL Ne 27, MbITUm
CKIrMW (I'TY), BnagnkaBkas
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

CLLUOP "MockBuny", Mocksa
MBOY COLL Ne 8, MbITULLK

MIreCO, MockBa

CK"AunHamo", MockBa
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa
CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHsan
Camb60-70 "AceHeB0", MockBa
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa
CLUOP "tOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
Csummactep, Omck

CK "nHamo", Mocksa
MKCLLOP "BocTtokK", MockBa

CLUOP "Mocksuy", Mocksa

MBOY COLLU Ne 27, MbITULLN

AHOCLL "Onumn", KoHakoBO

CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

MAY A0 "OenbcuH", BugHoe

Camb60-70 "AceHeBo", MockBa

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MocCkBbI", MockBa
MKCLUOP "3anag" - )XemuyxunHa, Mocksa
LICKA, Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag" - XXemuyxuHa, Mocksa

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

3:29.50
3:20.00
3:15.00
3:11.50
3:10.00
3:11.18
3:12.88
3:17.00
3:20.00

2:59.00
2:57.00
2:54.00
2:53.00
2:51.00
2:53.00
2:54.00
2:55.00
2:58.30
3:06.00

2:49.05
2:49.00
2:48.00
2:46.21
2:37.72
2:45.80
2:47.00
2:48.00
2:49.00
2:50.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PErMCTpaLun BpeMeHm

ALGE Timing

Splash

Meet Manager, 11.75640

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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