

8-9 АПРЕЛЯ 2023









49 , 200m 2006 - 2010

09.04.2023			, 200111					2000 - 201
03.04.	12 +: 2:38.25 /		10 +: 2:47.25 / I 9 +: 2:57.75 / II			9 +: 3:18.00 /		
	III	9 +: 3:43.00 /		9 +: 4:20.00 /	II .	9 +: 4:55.00 /	3 1. 3. 10.00 7	
	III .	9 +: 5:37.00						
	,		/					
	1 3							
0			2009	II	II II			3:29.50
1			2009	 	,			3:20.00
2			2007	Ī	, 			3:15.00
3			2010	i II	, 27,			3:11.50
4			2009	II	(),			3:10.00
5			2010	II	" ",			3:11.18
6			2010	I	1,			3:12.88
7			2010	II	" ",			3:17.00
8			2010	III	8,			3:20.00
	2 3							
0			2009	I				2:59.00
1			2010	II	", ",			2:57.00
2			2010	II	" ".			2:54.00
3			2007		RSO SwimTeam,			2:53.00
4			2010	1	-70 " ",			2:51.00
5			2010	1	" ",			2:53.00
6			2010	1	" ",			2:54.00
7			2010	II	,			2:55.00
8			2010	II	" ",			2:58.30
9			2009	III	" ",			3:06.00
	3 3							
0			2008	I	" ",			2:49.05
1			2007		27,			2:49.00
2			2009		H H			2:48.00
3			2010	I	1,			2:46.21
4			2009		" ",			2:37.72
5			2009		-70 " ",			2:45.80
6			2008	I	п	,		2:47.00
7			2007		" -	,		2:48.00
8			2008	I	,			2:49.00

https://swim4you.ru/

ALGE Timing 50



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

9



2008





2:50.00